
APPENDIX 2/ANNEXE 2
BEEF SOURCING LIST/

LISTE DES FOURNISSEURS DE BOEUF

Jeff Kotchon HACCP
Cargill Foods
472 Ave / Hwy 2A N, P.O.Box 3850
High River, AB
T1V 4P4
Tel: (403) 652-8442
Fax:(403) 652-4725
jeff_kotchon@cargill.com

Brian Read HACCP
Levinoff Meat Products Ltd.
504223 RR6 Markdale
Markdale, Ontario
N0C 1H0
Tel:  (519) 986-4459
Fax: (519) 986-4191
brian.read@sympatico.ca

Bud Mergaert HACCP
Lakeside Packers
P.O. Box 1868
Brooks, AB 
T1R 1C6
Tel: (800) 400-5160
Fax:(403) 501-2103
bud.mergaert@tyson.com

Eleanor Johnson HACCP
XL Foods Inc.
5101 11th Street S.E.
Calgary, AB
T2H 1M7
Tel:  (403) 258-3233
Fax: (403) 236-2489
johnson@xlfoods.com

Doug Scott HACCP
Cargill Meat Solutions
165 Dunlop Drive
Guelph, ON
N1L 1P4
Tel: (519) 823-7504
Fax:(519) 823-5201
doug_scott@cargill.com

Steven Weber HACCP
Gencor Foods Inc.
305 Arnold Street
Kitchener, Ontario
N2H 6G1
Tel: (866) 744-7182 ext. 242
Fax: (519) 744-9206
s.weber@gencorfoods.ca

Harry Bojarski HACCP
Ryding Regency
70 Glen Scarlett
Toronto, Ontario
M6N 1P4
Tel: (416) 767-3343
Fax: (416) 766-9167
Hbojarski@rydingregency.com

Tony Martinez HACCP
Ranchers Beef Plant
Box 6
Balzac, AB
T0M 0E0
Tel: (403) 226-6285 ext 327
Fax: (403) 226-5679
tony.martinez@ranchersbeef.ca

Roger Dubreuil        HACCP Approval
Abattoir Dubreuil Enr     pending
172 rue Principale Ouest
Ste-Hénédine, Québec      Approbation HACCP
G0S 2R0         en attente
Tel: (418) 935-3935
Fax: (418) 935-7080
abattoir-dubreuil@globetrotter.net

John Sampogna HACCP
St. Helen’s Meat Packers Ltd.
1 Glen Scarlett Rd.
Toronto, Ontario
M6N 1P5
Tel: (416) 769-1788
Fax: (416) 769-0649
john.sampogna@sthelenmeat.com




